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OCHOBHbIE NOBEANTE/IN
RET_REF_ NUMBER TRANS_DETAILS

133089274260
133079198187
132689554103
132887600229
133089380249
133079250715
132779582850
133109065741
132986193967
132681383760
133108627960
132779590026
132787846761
133079292282
133181597281
132887514841
133089300691
132687600394
132617316637
132853123105
132711217010
133189221327
133013087747
132689483600
132711205774

AZS3 ANUAR

S-021-2 QAZAQ OIL AZS
P-338 KMG AZS

IP COMPANIYA KOL AVTO
AZS3 ANUAR
GAZOILPROM AZS SARAN
TOREX CENTRE STALNYKH
Apteka #10

2 LIQUI MOLY AZS

4 GAZOIL AZS

Askar Munay Treyd

GAS ENERGY Z-27 AZS
ETALON-AVTO AZS
ZHIGERGAZ GAS STATION
N-218-2 QAZAQ OIL AZS
GAS STATION 7

OIL AZS

AZS 2 SINOOIL

AZS Elite Fuel

SINOOIL.KZ

HELIOS AZS 8
avto-zakup.ru

TOO INVALIDNAYA FIRMA
avto-zakup.ru

TOO HELIOS ALMATY

PE3EPBHbIE NMOGEANTE/IN

132907476361
132785559526
132853178470
133177151702
132979043313
133087326669
133081226390
132786841628
132703770698
132901344264
133087121554
133187386323
133187420964
133111447565
133187431101
133187582289
132787270775
132687818579
133113153196
133187334047
132811289416
132787157621
133117205089
133110945270
133015010904

o RET_REF_NUMBER TRANS DETAILS

LLP ZAPCHAST TRADE

TOO KAMKOR

SINOOIL.KZ

MAGAZIN MON AMIE
P-338 KMG AZS

P-061-1 QAZAQ OIL AZS
P-061-1 QAZAQ OIL AZS
P-337 KMG AZS

TOO KST TRADE

STO SIGNAL

IP MUKASHOVA F M
KOSTANAYNEFTEPRODUKT
KOSTANAYNEFTEPRODUKT
HELIOS AZS 26
KOSTANAYNEFTEPRODUKT
ERK Oll

ERK Ol

ERK Oll

ERK Oil

AZS ERK Oll

TOO HELIOS ALMATY

ERK Oll

AZS #9

IP KRAVCHUK I.V.

AZS #2

TRANS_DATE
26.11.2021 12:10:10
26.11.2021 8:26:49
22.11.2021 5:53:35
24.11.2021 18:48:26
26.11.2021 19:22:52
26.11.2021 12:37:39
23.11.2021 15:55:19
27.11.2021 15:17:56
25.11.2021 18:59:39
22.11.2021 17:31:18
27.11.2021 14:43:07
23.11.2021 16:21:46
23.11.2021 18:30:22
26.11.2021 15:01:46
27.11.2021 17:51:05
24.11.2021 15:02:51
26.11.2021 14:04:23
22.11.2021 12:56:20
22.11.2021 23:02:26
24.11.2021 8:32:24
23.11.2021 12:32:16
27.11.2021 21:09:18
26.11.2021 19:31:56
22.11.2021 15:59:30
23.11.2021 8:34:18

TRANS_DATE
25.11.2021 13:08:16
23.11.2021 16:03:10
24.11.2021 12:51:35
27.11.2021 15:30:29
25.11.2021 14:44:58
26.11.2021 15:59:56
26.11.2021 11:09:57
23.11.2021 18:11:24
23.11.2021 9:40:11
25.11.2021 14:51:52
26.11.2021 14:50:20
27.11.2021 11:58:17
27.11.2021 13:29:46
27.11.2021 10:58:25
27.11.2021 13:54:40
27.11.2021 20:05:16
23.11.2021 17:51:25
22.11.2021 10:01:28
27.11.2021 19:02:20
27.11.2021 7:46:35
24.11.2021 17:07:13
23.11.2021 12:41:37
27.11.2021 23:27:40
27.11.2021 16:03:26
26.11.2021 21:28:14

SETTL AMOUN SETTL CURR

5500,00
7000,00
5310,00
32000,00
9200,00
8000,00
16000,00
6425,00
6220,00
5310,00
6000,00
14603,00
7000,00
5816,00
26004,00
5000,00
13142,00
10000,00
5000,00
98900,00
27122,30
67000,00
9219,00
125000,00
10000,00

SETTL_ AMOUN SETTL CURR

10000,00
10140,00
5025,00
37852,00
8009,00
10620,00
7388,00
6195,00
10000,00
12500,00
5895,00
9150,00
6240,00
8760,00
5490,00
5000,00
8649,00
5000,00
33435,00
10000,00
20000,00
20000,00
8769,00
11000,00
8939,00

KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT

KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT
KZT



